Trainingszeiten Saison 2018 2019

Wochentag

Zeit

Kunstrasen

Rasen

Montag

17:30

18:00

DFB 2007

DFB 2006

C1 E

18:30

DFB 2007

DFB 2006

C1 E

19:00

DFB 2007

DFB 2006

C1

19:30

DFB 2005

DFB 2004

20:00

DFB 2005

DFB 2004

20:30

DFB 2005

DFB 2004

Dienstag

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00
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20:30

D-Juniorinnen
D-Juniorinnen
D-Juniorinnen

Mittwoch

17:30

18:00

m

18:30

19:00

19:30

Team2

Team2

20:00

Team?2

Team?2

20:30

Team2

Team2

Donnerstag

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

D-Juniorinnen

D-Juniorinnen

D-Juniorinnen

Freitag

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

TW-Training
TW-Training

Bambinis
FuBball-Schule Bambinis
FuBball-Schule Bambinis
FuBball-Schule B

Feld



	Feld

